11/2010
References
SIMOTION
-2 SIMOTION References, 11/2010
!
Danger
Indicates that death or serious injury will result if the appropriate precautionary measures are not taken.
!

Reference-24 SIMOTION References, 11/2010
Reference-25SIMOTION References, 11/2010
SIMOTION Ordering Information
Catalogs for SIMOTION and other components
105 SIMOTION, SINAMICS S120 and Motors for Production Machines,
Catalog PM 21
Ordering information
Order no.: E86060--K4921--A101--A2--7600 Edition 2011
106 SINUMERIK & SIMODRIVE, Catalog NC 60,
Automation Systems for Machine Tools
Ordering information
Order number: E86060--K4460--A101--B3--7600 Edition 2009
107 SINUMERIK & SINAMICS, Catalog NC 61,
Equipment for Machine Tools
Ordering information
Order no.: E86060--K4461--A101--A3--7600 Edition 2010
108 SIMATIC Products for Totally Integrated Automation
and Micro Automation, Catalog ST 70,
Ordering information
Order no.: E86060--K4670--A101--B2--7600 Edition 2009
109 SIMATIC Products for Totally Integrated Automation
and Micro Automation, Catalog ST 70 N,
Ordering information
Order no.: E86060--K4670--A151--A5--7600 Edition 2010
110 SIMATIC NET, Industrial Communication, Catalog IK PI,
Ordering information
Order no.: E86060--K6710--A101--B6--7600 Edition 2009
SIMOTION Ordering Information
Reference-26 SIMOTION References, 11/2010
111 SIMATIC NET, Industrial Communication, Catalog IK PI N,
Ordering information
Order no.: E86060--K6710--A121--A3--7600 (News) Edition 2010
Interactive Catalogs
112 /CA01/ Automation and Drives’ Offline Mall (only DVD edition)
Annual update in October, can be ordered at:
Order no.: E86060--D4001--A510--C9--7600 Edition 10/2010
113 /Mall/ IA&DT Mall, Catalog and Online Ordering System
114 SIMOVERT MASTERDRIVES Vector Control
Single-- and Multi--Motor Drives 0.55 kW to 2300 kW
Ordering information
Order no.: E86060--K5165--A101--A3--7600 Edition 2003/2004
Reference-27SIMOTION References, 11/2010
Additional information for SIMOTION
115 SIMATIC HMI, ProTool Configuration
Communication for Windows--based Systems,